WWW.FORDIA.COM          1.800.768.7274
DIAMOND  TOOLS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DOWN THE HOLE
PUMPS
DRILL RIgs
DRILLING ADDITIVES & LUBRICANTS
SURVEY SYSTEMS

DIAMOND TOOLS WWW.FORDIA.COM          1.800.768.727422-23
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PArT NuMber STrucTure
xx - xx - x - xx
cOre bITS
The first digit of the SKu – always a letter – identifies the type of diamond tool.
The rest of this sequence, comprised of one or two digits, gives more details about
the size of the product.
The second group of digits represents the matrix of the tool.
The following part, composed of one or two digits, indicates the diamond
impregnation height of the product, in millimetres.
The final sequence can include up to six digits, depending of the tool’s complexity.
The last letter of the sequence always represents the waterways width and the
very last number signifies the number of waterways on the tool – if applicable.
If the sequence comprises more than one letter and one number, these digits
indicate special characteristics.
A
b
c
D
A b c D
exAMPLe
xx - xxx - x - xx DESCRIPTION
S2 Shark 2
S4 Shark 4
S6 Shark 6
S8 Shark 8A
S10 Shark 10
S12 Shark 12A
S15 Shark 15A
SV7P Shark Advanced 7+
SV8 Shark Advanced 8
SV13 Shark Advanced 13
T4 T xtreme 4-6
T6 T xtreme 6-9
T9 T xtreme 9-11
v
u
Lc
A
N
MATrIx cODe
IMPerIAL cOre bITS
LKT60 16 6 0.125" Standard BL2-xxx-16-A6
b
BWL 10 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB-xxx-10-2A7
BWL 10 8 0.125" Standard BB-xxx-10-A8
BWL 12 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB-xxx-12-2A7
BWL 12 8 0.125" Standard BB-xxx-12-A8
BWL 16 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB-xxx-16-2A7
BWL 16 8 0.125" Standard BB-xxx-16-A8
BTW 10 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB1-xxx-10-2A7
BTW 10 8 0.125" Standard BB1-xxx-10-A8
BTW 12 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB1-xxx-12-2A7
BTW 12 8 0.125" Standard BB1-xxx-12-A8
BTW 16 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB1-xxx-16-2A7
BTW 16 8 0.125" Standard BB1-xxx-16-A8
BWLTK 10 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB7-xxx-10-2A7
BWLTK 10 8 0.125" Standard BB7-xxx-10-A8
BWLTK 12 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB7-xxx-12-2A7
BWLTK 12 8 0.125" Standard BB7-xxx-12-A8
BWLTK 16 7 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BB7-xxx-16-2A7
BWLTK 16 8 0.125" Standard BB7-xxx-16-A8
N
NWL 6 8 0.188" Standard BN-xxx-6-H8
NWL 10 9 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BN-xxx-10-2A9
NWL 10 10 0.125" Standard BN-xxx-10-A10
NWL 12 9 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BN-xxx-12-2A9
NWL 12 10 0.125" Standard BN-xxx-12-A10
NWL 16 9 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BN-xxx-16-2A9
NWL 16 10 0.125" Standard BN-xxx-16-A10
NWL2 10 10 0.125" Standard BN2-xxx-10-A10
NWL2 12 9 0.125" Turbo Pie Shape (TPS) BN2-xxx-12-2A9